
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4201 W Parmer Ln Ste B175

Austin, TX 78727-4158

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

2866 Agriculture Dr

Madison, WI 53718-6790

2866 Agriculture Dr

Madison, WI 53718-6790

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

900 S Clark St

Chicago, IL 60605

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

3753 N Christiana Ave

Chicago, IL 60618-4401

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

(773) 569-6814

Bauer Builders Inc.

tjstanton1953@gmail.comCivil Scape (206) 661-4532

Blake Centers blake.centers@fieldturf.comFieldTurf

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Morgan 
Gusella mgusella@actglobal.comAct Global Americas Inc (512) 733-5300

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(608) 482-4908

Isaac 
Siegmann

isiegmann@bachmannconstruction.ne
tBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Zachary 
Helsel zhelsel@bachmannconstruction.comBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Jacob Bauer jbauer@bauerbuildersinc.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

(608) 222-8941

(502) 882-2808

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 692-5650

Tom Stanton

Contract 9666

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Brandon Price brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

Davina 
JacobsDodge Reports

(715) 443-8101

Nathan 
Borcherding nborcherding@bauerbuildersinc.comBauer Builder

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459
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Contract 9666

1567 N Heine Rd

Freeport, IL 61032-8402

2930 N Britt Rd

Janesville, WI 53548-9435

2401 Pewaukee Rd

Waukesha, WI 53188

6450 Pederson Crossing Blvd

Deforest, WI 53532-9212

901 Deming Way Ste 102

Madison, WI 53717-1979

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

2896 w shore dr

lummi island, WA 98262

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

1609 Lincoln Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186-5379

1621 SE Summit ST

Lee's Summit, MO 64081

sarah.janis@integrityge.comINTEGRITY GRADING AND 
EXCAVATING INC. (715) 359-4042

Keea 
Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin (920) 348-5100

Randy Hart rhart@gsibp.comGSI (262) 548-5809

RUTH GEIER

sasha.apfel@jpcullen.comJP Cullen (608) 754-6601

Brian Colby brian.colby@iconicacreates.comIconica, Inc. (608) 664-3500

dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

(608) 295-8612

Lucas 
Petersen lpetersen@fischerinc.comFischer Excavating Inc. (815) 541-8165

Greener Valley Landscaping 
Inc

Mark LaLonde mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc. (262) 544-1515

Grant 
Hummel docs@intend2bid.comintend2bid (360) 758-2381

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Sasha Apfel

Carter Nicoli

Dan Schultz

greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

Data 
Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Jennifer 
Valley

estimating@mid-americagolf.comMid-America Golf and 
Landscape (816) 524-0010
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10138 Bode St

Plainfield, IL 60585-8744

10138 Bode St

Plainfield, IL 60585-8744

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

N57W13250 Shenandoah Dr

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051-6108

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

834 E Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703-3099

5477 S Westridge Ct

New Berlin, WI 53151-7951

525 S 116th St

West Allis, WI 53214-1023

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

Jessica 
Gones jgones@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Midwest Sport and Turf 
Systems, LCC

Molly 
m.snook@ten
categrass.co

m.snook@tencategrass.comMidwest Sport and Turf 
Systems (719) 216-4945

dsincere@northwayfence.com

Source 
Management

(302) 450-1923North America Procurement 
Council

Dylan SincereNorthway Fence

Lisa 
VanMersberg
en

lisa.vanmersbergen@pieperpower.co
mPieper Electric, Inc. (262) 879-8200

Christine 
Ahern cahern@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

Allison Cunniff

(262) 781-7382

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Jake 
Kolczaski (608) 255-9223

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

(800) 269-4305a.cunniff@mwsts.com

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Levi Wood lwood@pepperconstruction.comPepper Construction (608) 910-0391
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5301 99th Ave

Kenosha, WI 53144-7870

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

3110 Dairy Dr

Madison, WI 53718-3813

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

146 Fairchild St

Daniel Island, SC 29492-7506

146 Fairchild St

Daniel Island, SC 29492-7506

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

525 W Lafayette Blvd Unit 19C

Detroit, MI 48226-3122

PO Box 44284

Madison, WI 53744-4284

W2874 Graylog Rd

Iron Ridge, WI 53035-9715

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
Mitch 
Urbanowicz estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

Dennis Brickl dennisb@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

uvhmiwhv 
uvhmiwhv uvhmiwhv@sharklasers.comuvhmiwhv

(608) 836-1071

Chris Bogie chris@snyderxp.comSnyder's Excavation

Roger Thimm roger@wondraconstruction.comWondra Construction, Inc. (920) 387-5840

(414) 225-1822

bernice@speedwaysg.com

Mat Steinberg mat.steinberg@sprinturf.comSprinturf (320) 493-9777

sc.bids@hitechdigital.comAlpesh RavalThe Daily Reporter

(608) 839-0392

Riley Construction Company, 
Inc. (262) 658-4381Carrie Matrise carriem@rileycon.com

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

tbrobston@wingrastone.comWingra Stone (608) 721-4281Truie 
Brobston

Dean 
Eschenbacher dean.eschenbacher@sprinturf.comSprinturf, LLC (843) 936-6023

(438) 495-9898

Sandy 
Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

Bernice Bush
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